
Project Management
On-Site Material Handling Solutions

Job Boxes

Material Storage

www.springfieldelectric.com

• Recessed and concealed lock protector inhibits 
forcedentry and corrosion to lock

• Flush-mounted doors with finger-groove door handles
• Front-door storage
• Reinforced high-strength shelves
• Large, lower storage areas for bigger items
• Continuous, non-removable hinge pins to prevent theft
• Weather-resistant design

• Upper and lower bi-directional forklift pockets
• Dual side accessability
• Picking eyes
• Heavy duty rated casters
• Heavy duty adjustable wire bars
• Heavy duty material shelves
• Locking doors
• Configure wire bars and shelves the way you want

Fixture Carts

• Carts hold 11 full-size commercial fixtures
• Easy material handling - cart on wheels

Wire Puller

• Two Wire Pullers in One
• Pulls 8’ & 28’ per min on low speed, 20’ & 70’ on 

high speed
• Rent $125/day or $350/week

Wire & Material Storage

Scan the code 
to learn more!



Wire Gage Max Ft/Reel 2K lb limitMax Ft/Comp

Wire Gage Max Ft/Reel 2K lb limit
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Wire Gage 32”

8
6
4
3
2
1

1/0
2/0
3/0
4/0
250
350
500
600
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Max. Footage per Compartment
36”

5,000
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2,050
1,700
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Copper THHN in Standard 120/208v colors (Black, Red, Blue, White, Green)
Copper THHN Standard 480v colors (Brown, Orange, Yellow, Gray, Green)

Standard Compartment 
Reels -42”

Standard Wood Reel Parallel
Return Preferred

Doorway Compartment 
Reels - 36”

4-Compartment Wood Reel  
Return Required

Compartment Reels

Return Required - Fees apply if not returned or damaged.

Wood Reels

• by certified installers
• $25 per pulling head
• labor-saving

Empty compartment reels weigh 550 lbs

Pulling Heads
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